

BID TABULATION

Re: RFX600000904 - Project No. ST89360025, Fed Aid No. STP-PHX-0(360)D, ADOT TRACS No. T022801C - CCTV EXPANSION - DESIGN-BID-BUILD

Bid Date: April 14, 2020

Approved-Project Manager: Jose M. Rodriguez Diaz

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CS CONSTRUCTION, INC. (LOW BID)		AJP ELECTRIC, INC.		TALIS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		ROADWAY ELECTRIC	
No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 M1042005	Allowance for Extra Work	ALLOW	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2 M1058000	Construction Surveying And Layout	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,998.00	\$3,998.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
3 M1058002	2-Person Survey Party Contingent Item	HOUR	8.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$336.00	\$2,688.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
4 M3500312	Miscellaneous Removal and Other Work	LS	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$22,800.00	\$22,800.00
5 M3600356	Furnish and Install Fiber Optic System	EACH	59.00	\$2,500.00	\$147,500.00	\$1,916.00	\$113,044.00	\$1,600.00	\$94,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$147,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$129,800.00
6 M4012000	Traffic Control Devices	LS	1.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
7 M4013000	Allowance for Uniformed, Off-duty Law Enforcement Officer	ALLOW	1.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
8 M4711001	2" SCH 40 PVC Conduit Under Existing Pavement	LIN FT	180.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$60.50	\$10,890.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00
9 M4721003	Foundation for Type LM Signal Pole	EACH	14.00	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$30,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$39,200.00	\$6,300.00	\$88,200.00	\$2,660.00	\$37,240.00
10 M4741003	Type LM Signal Pole	EACH	14.00	\$3,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$23,100.00	\$3,800.00	\$53,200.00	\$2,250.00	\$31,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$40,600.00
11 M4741007	20' Mast Arm for Signal Pole	EACH	15.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$28,500.00	\$1,425.00	\$21,375.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00
12 M4741016	Luminaire Mast Arm	EACH	10.00	\$725.00	\$7,250.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$340.00	\$3,400.00
13 M4771001	LED Traffic Signal Luminaire	EACH	10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$895.00	\$8,950.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$585.00	\$5,850.00
14 M4784002	CCTV Cable	LIN FT	10,820.00	\$5.00	\$54,100.00	\$5.00	\$54,100.00	\$2.50	\$27,050.00	\$2.35	\$25,427.00	\$1.75	\$18,935.00
15 M4786001	All Conductors, Cables, & Splicing per intersection	EACH	14.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,200.00	\$58,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$15,400.00	\$3,300.00	\$46,200.00
16 M4791001	Removal of Signal Pole Type "A"	EACH	9.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$620.00	\$5,580.00
17 M4793001	Removal of Traffic Signal Pole Foundations	EACH	9.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,950.00	\$17,550.00	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00
18 M4794002	Relocate Traffic Signal Equipment to new Pole	EACH	9.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$465.00	\$4,185.00
19 M9021002	CCTV Field Equipment	EACH	59.00	\$6,500.00	\$383,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$194,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$177,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$241,900.00	\$4,300.00	\$253,700.00
	TOTAL				\$1,104,050.00		\$774,842.00		\$895,200.00		\$946,730.00		\$965,290.00